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*Denotes required field 

Personal Information 
 

First Name* 

Last Name* 

Phone* 

Email* 

Fax 

 

Company Information 
 

Company* 

Job Title* 

Level* 

 C-Level (CEO, CFO, CHRO, CLO, COO) 
 Senior Executive (President, SVP, VP) 
 Director 
 Manager 
 Individual Contributor 

Function* 

 HR Generalist 
 Line (Operations, Manufacturing, SBU) 
 Management Development/Training/OD 
 Other 
 Sales 
 Staff (Finance, IT, Marketing, Purchasing) 
 Staffing/Recruiting 
 Succession Planning/Executive Leadership Development 
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Current Business Address 
 

Address* 

 

City* 

State/Province* 

Country* 

Zip/Post Code* 

 

Additional Company Information 
 

Website URL 

Stock Ticker 

Please provide a brief overview of your company. 

 

 

When was your company established? 

What are your annual revenues? 

 $1 billion up to $5 billion 
 $500 million up to $1 billion 
 $100 million up to $500 million 
 $50 million up to $100 million 
 $25 billion up to $50 million 
 $1 million up to $25 million 
 Less than $1 million 
 I cannot provide this information. 
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How many employees do you have worldwide? 

 1-50 
 51-100 
 101-250 
 251-500 
 501-1,000 
 1,001-5,000 
 Over 5,000 

 

Value Proposition 
 

What is your interest in pursuing a partnership with DDI? 

 

 

 

If you are currently working with any DDI employee, please identify them below: 

 

Competition 
 

Please list your primary competitors and how you position yourself against them: 

 

 

 

Please provide a brief overview of your key differentiators: 
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Customers 
 

How many customers do you have worldwide? 

 1-50 
 51-100 
 101-250 
 251-500 
 501-1,000 
 1,001-5,000 
 Over 5,000 

 

Please provide a sample list of your premier customers: 

 

 

 

Please provide a list of your premier existing partnerships: 
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